Ergebnisse

8. Lauf im Flirst-Puckler-Pokal 2008

30. November 2008 - Weifdwasser
16. Braunsteichlauf

13,8 km

M 16/17
1. Tasler, Felix

M 18/19
1. Hallwas, Ted
2. Nopel, Julius-Alexander

M 20
1. Leppin, Daniel

M 30
1. Gertel, Christian
2. Hirschmann, Ronny
3. Kolbe, Michael

M 35

. Wolf, Torsten

. Schmidt, Steffen

. Bohrenz, Lars

. Mehnert, Christoph
. Horter, André
Paul, Marcus

. Poick, Arend

. Hanel, Steffen

©ONOUTAWN R

<
N

0

. Bartusch, Jens
. Lamm, Stefan
. Stenzel, Ingo

. Peschel, Thomas
. Schéafer, Jorg
Radke, Jens

. Duschka, Kay
. Starke, Uwe

. Walter, Steffen
. Tasler, Jorg

. Beer, Carsten
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M 45
1. KieRlich, Mario
2. Malig, Ralf
3. Giebler, André
4, Bolter, Dirk

1992

1989
1990

1981

1974
1975
1976

1971
1972
1970
1969
1971
1969
1969
1971

1966
1968
1967
1968
1967
1964
1966
1968
1966
1967
1967

1960
1961
1960
1961

FLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Dresden

Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf

LSV Dresden
Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf
Cunewalde

MTB-Team Wilsdruff
Europa-Marathon Team Gorlitz

FLB Spremberg

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90

Dresden

Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf
Colln

Niesky

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
SSV Heidenau

SV Motor Saspow

RC 1898 Radeberg

Dresden

LG Asics Pirna

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Tri-Team Niederschlesien Kodersdorf
Bowlingclub Senftenberg

LG TuS Weinbohla

Dresden Marathon

58:52

59:16
1:05:28

50:35

54:20
54:57
1:11:36

54:32
54:56
55:04
58:18
58:21
58:28
58:57
1:01:05

52:15
55:13
55:24
55:59
56:27
58:24
59:26
1:00:17
1.04:25
1:04:35
1.06:47

51:26
56:07
57:34
59:13

30

30
27

30

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22



. Busse, Ingo
Wegner, Frank

. Bartsch, Ronald
. Hoéppner, Roland
. Rol3, Wieland

. Karge, Michael

. Budner, Siegmar
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M 50
1. Kleider, Bernd
2. Ernst, Ralf
3. Hock, Andreas
4. Scheibe, Siegfried
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. Petzold, Reinhard
Raschke, Bodo
Rohloff, Bernd

. Hanel, Joérg

. Cser, Istvan
Estler, Rainer
Casper, Wolfgang
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. Oppitz, Siegbert
Hilger, Rainer
Flssel, Lothar

. Noénnig, Jurgen
Gorden, Hans-Jirgen
. Petzold, Wolfgang

. Blochberger, Manfred
. Hartung, Klaus
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M 70
1. Malsch, Bernhard
2. Berndt, Rudolf

W 20
1. Kranich, Franziska

W 55
1. Berndt, Eleonore

9.2 km

M 14/15
1. Knote, Lucas

M 45
1. Ribesam, Roland
2. Gorsch, Harri
3. Britze, Frank

M 50
1. Tillig, Frank
2. Matthes, Jonny
3. Bose, Thomas
4. Peto, Ingo

1962
1959
1963
1960
1961
1963
1961

1957
1958
1957
1955

1952
1951
1951
1953
1953
1950
1953

1945
1945
1948
1947
1945
1944
1947
1944

1938
1938

1984

1949

1993

1960
1961
1960

1955
1957
1958
1956

LTSV Forst 1990
Spremberger Stahlwaden
PlieRkowitz

LSV Niesky

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Bohsdorf-Vorwerk

LG Vetschau

TSV Dresden

LG Wartturm Niesky

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
VfB Hellerau-Klotsche

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
VL Dresden-Blhlau

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

TuS Dippoldiswalde
Semmichau

FLB Cottbus

OSC Loébau

SG Dresdner Verkehrsbetriebe
SV Wacker Mohorn

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
LG Vetschau

MeilRen
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

SV Koweg Gorlitz

Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

WeiRwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Olympia Berlin

LSV Niesky

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LT Neustadt/Spree

59:27

59:30
1.01:28
1:01:53
1.04:34
1.08:58
1:17:40

56:52
57:09
1:04:44
1:07:07

52:51
1.02:33
1:03:45
1:04:05
1:07:59
1:10:27
1:25:36

1.02:27
1:02:43
1.02:53
1:05:43
1:07:16
1:09:41
1:14:26
1:29:18

1:23:13
1:39:28

56:57

1:32:54

36:23

44:25
44:29
45:19

38:15
45:14
56:39
47:08

21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

20
19

24

27

14
13
12

21
20
19
18



M 60

1. Koch, Hans-Peter
2. Wockenful3, Wilfried
3. Zachmann, Wilfried

M 65

1. Schitze, Wolfgang
2. Frie3, Horst
3. Klosel Helmut

M 70

1. Schmidt, Hans-Georg
2. Buder, Hans-Peter

3. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
4. Naumann, Ingo

5. Schulz, Dieter

M 75

1. Miek, Ehrhard
2. Linke, Horst

M 80

1. Noack, Kal-Heinz

W 16/17

1. Famulla, Eva

W 20

1. Paschke, Manuela
2. Kohler, Nicole

W 30

1. Heiduschka, Claudia
2. Kerkel, Jana

W 35

. Lamm, Jana

. Haut, Angela

. Mehnert, Katrin

. Otto, Annet

. Hahn, Angela

. Tschépe, Yvonne
. Wehner, Cornelia
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W 40

1. Kretschmer, Sabne
2. Radke, Steffi

W 45

. Hinersen, Cornelia
. Kegel, Sylvia

. Hibner, Gabriele

. Peters, Marika

. Altmann, Martina

. Handreck, Petra

. Richter, Silke

. Mller, Cornelia

. Hock, Mechthild
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1944
1946
1947

1942
1940
1942

1938
1938
1936
1938
1937

1933
1932

1928

1991

1984
1980

1974
1976

1971
1969
1973
1969
1971
1971
1970

1964
1966

1961
1960
1962
1963
1961
1962
1963
1963
1961

LSV Niesky
LTSV Forst 1990
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Skiclub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

TSV Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV Lok Schleife

Dresdner SC 1898

Forst

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Skizunft Dresden

Storcha
FLB Cottbus

SG Crostwitz
LG Asics Pirna

SSV Heidenau

LG Asics Pirna
Bautzen

Dresden

Radebeul

Skizunft Dresden
Laufszene Dresden

LSV Niesky
LG Asics Pirna

RC 1898 Radeberg

LC Ron-Hill Berlin

SSV Planeta Radebeul

LG Asics Pirna

Dippoldiswalde

LTSV Forst 1990

LG Mohorn-Grund

Wehlen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

40:47
44:12
44:26

46:27
4755
1:06:28

40:57
42:03
42:29
46:08
48:35

55:48
55:53

1:03:04

59:47

47:23
50:24

38:48
46:31

39:41
42:36
45:34
48:46
55:17
55:38
57:02

45:37
54:54

40:25
43:12
43:18
43:46
44:08
44:38
46:23
49:22
59:04

17
16
15

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21

30
27

30

30

30
27

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17



W 50

1. Jachmann, Christina

2. Henschke, Gudrun
3. Forster, Ingrid
4. Belitz, Dagmar

W 55
1. Palfi, Edelgard

W 60

1. Nattke, Gisela
2. Helm, Hella

4.6 km

M 06/11
1. Krampe, Paul

2. Stenzel, Max Richard

3. Schitze, Till
4., Bartsch, Oliver

M 12/13
1. Kamolz, Anton
2. Karras, Conny
3. Bartsch, Stephan
4. Krampe, Max

M 14/15
1. Kley, Christian
2. RoBler, Bjorn
3. Kdckritz, Julian

M 30
1. Prietz, Marcel

M 40
1. Krampe, Thomas

M 45
1. Liebal, Torsten
2. Werner, Jens

M 55
1. Malecher, Michael

M 65
1. Hantschke, Klaus

M 70
1. Nuck, Georg

W 06/11
1. Lamm, Eva
2. Beer, Jasmin
3. Rol3, Svenja
4. Ro6Rler, Sarah

1956
1955
1958
1954

1952

1945
1946

1998
1997
1997
1998

1996
1996
1996
1995

1993
1994
1994

1977

1965

1962
1961

1953

1939

1934

1997
1998
1999
1997

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
GroR3 Schacksdorf
ASG

Dresden

LTSV Forst 1990
Kdnigswartha

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
SV Motor Saspow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
Pliekowitz

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

PlieRkowitz

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

LC Cottbus
TV Dresden
SC Hoyerswerda

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

Weillwasser
WeilRwasser

Weillwasser

WeilRwasser

Sokol Bautzen

SSV Heidenau

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

TV Dresden

46:32
47:04
47:46
1.03:21

47:12

56:04
1:07:04

19:12
24:36
29:08
31:38

18:33
21:20
27:33
28:56

19:07
21:47
23:49

21:18

25:24

25:50
26:08

25:42

29:25

26:50

20:05
20:42
25:20
27:28

30
27
24

30

30
27

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22

30
27
24

22

14

11
10

17

22

18

30
27
24
22



W 20
1. Gosdschan, Claudia

W 30
1. Noack, Antje

W 35
1. Lehmann, Manuela

W 40
1. Stenzel, Grit
2. Miller, Ute
3. Krampe, Andrea

W 50
1. Bose, Siegrid
2. Kaiser, Christine

W 55
1. Petsch, Christine
2. Mandsfeld, Margitta

W 65
1. Bober, Barbel
2. Zinke, Brigitte

1,8 km

M 06/11
1. Mehnert, Raphael
2. Lamm, Simon

W 06/11
1. Prietz, Anna
2. Mehnert, Annabelle

3. Schitze, Marie-Sophie

1988

1978

1969

1968
1967
1967

1958
1956

1953
1951

1942
1940

2002
2003

2000
2001
2000

BSV Tagebau Welzow-Sud

TV 1861 Forst

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

SV Motor Saspow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
WeilRwasser

LSV Pirna
Gablenz

MSV Bautzen 04
SSV Heidenau

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
MSV Bautzen 04
TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

21:19

28:34

26:20

24:37
27:56
30:13

21:12
25:45

23:10
27:51

30:15
37:34

8:13
8:58

8:07
8:28
8:53

22

24

18

24

22

22
21

24
22

30
27



